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name affiliation email time of visit
Prof. Dr. Renato
Pajarola

University of California,
Irvine pajarola@ics.uci.edu December 10-20, 2001

Prof. Dr. Eljas
Soisalon-Soininen TU Helsinki, Finland ess@cs.hut.fi December 2001

Ilka Weber RHTW Aachen . November 11-13, 2001
Dr. Christian
Schindelhauer

Universität Paderborn,
Germany schindel@upd.de October 22-25, 2001

Jens-Peter Dittrich Philipps-Universität
Marburg, Germany

dittrich@mathematik.uni-
marburg.de September 2-14, 2001

Prof. Dr. Volker
Diekert

Universität Stuttgart,
Germany

diekert@informatik.uni-
stuttgart.de July 2, 2001

Dr. Heribert Vollmer Universität Würzburg,
Germany

vollmer@informatik.uni-
wuerzburg.de June 25-26, 2001

Prof. Dr. Juraj
Hromkovic RWTH Aachen, Germany jh@cs.rwth-aachen.de June 20-24, 2001

Thomas Phan University of California, Los
Angeles (UCLA) . June 15-20, 2001

Wim de Pauw, PhD IBM TJ Watson, NY, USA wim@us.ibm.com 1 June 2001
Prof. Dr. Rachid
Guerraoui

EPFL, Lausanne,
Switzerland guerraoui@di.epfl.ch 1 June 2001

Dr. Roger
Wattenhofer Microsoft Research watten@inf.ethz.ch 29-30 May 2001

Prof. Dr. Evangelos
Kranakis Carleton University, Canada kranakis@scs.carleton.ca April 1 - July 31, 2001

Birgitta Weber Universität Lübeck weberb@inf.ethz.ch March 26-29, 2001

Nicole Weicker Universität Stuttgart weicker@informatik.uni-
stuttgart.de

March 19-23, 2001 and
August 31, 2001

Paolo Penna Università Roma, Italy penna@inf.ethz.ch March 1-31, 2001
Prof. Dr. Eljas
Soisalon-Soininen TU Helsinki, Finland ess@cs.hut.fi Febr. 19-23, 2001

Prof. Dr. Guido
Proietti Università L'Aquila, Italy proietti@univaq.it February 10 - 15, 2001

Dr. Sònia Perez i
Mansilla

University of Barcelona,
Spain mansilla@inf.ethz.ch January 20 - 22, 2001
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